Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300
C
L
D
-A

2
Copyright © 2010-2012 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trade-
marks of Cree, Inc. This document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available
at www.cree.com. For warranty information, please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
This report must not be used to claim product certification, approval, or endorsement by NVLAP, NIST or any other agency of the federal government. 2
LED MODULES (REV 1)
Revision: 1 (May 17, 2012)
Description Of LED Light Sources
Module Family Nominal Light
Output Applicable Order Codes
LMR2 650 lm LMR020-0650-xxxx-xxxxxTW
LMR4
700 lm LMR040-0700-xxxx-xxxxxTW
1000 lm LMR040-1000-xxxx-xxxxxTW
LMH2
850 lm LMH020-0850-xxxx-xxxxxTW
1250 lm LMH020-1250-xxxx-xxxxxTW
2000 lm LMH020-2000-xxxx-xxxxxTW
3000 lm LMH020-3000-xxxx-xxxxxTW
LMH6
2000 lm LMH060-2000-xxxx-xxxxxTW
2900 lm LMH060-2900-xxxx-xxxxxTW
No failures occurred during testing.
Test Summary
Data
Set